CITY OF WILLIAMS CITY COUNCIL

REGULAR MEETING CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

APRIL 11,2024 113 S. FIRST STREET

7:00 P.M. WILLIAMS, ARIZONA
AGENDA

PURSUANT TO A.R.S. #38-431.02, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE MEMBERS OF THE
CITY COUNCIL AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC THAT THE CITY COUNCIL WILL HOLD A
MEETING OPEN TO THE PUBLIC THURSDAY, APRIL 11, 2024, AT 7:00 P.M. IN THE
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 113 S. FIRST STREET, WILLIAMS, ARIZONA. THE COUNCIL
MAY, BY MOTION, RECESS INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION FOR (A) LEGAL ADVICE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH A.R.S. §38-431.03(A)(3) OR (B) DISCUSSION OR CONSIDERATION
OF RECORDS EXEMPT BY LAW FROM PUBLIC INSPECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH
A.R.S. §38-431.03(A)(2), TO DISCUSS AND CONSIDER ANY ITEM CONTAINED IN THIS
AGENDA. THE COUNCIL WILL DISCUSS AND MAY TAKE ACTION ON THE FOLLOWING
MATTERS:

I PROCEDURES
A. Call to Order
B. Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation

C. Roll Call
__ Mayor Dent
__ Vice Mayor McNelly __ Councilmember Campbell
_____ Councilmember Cowen —_____ Councilmember Edes
__ Councilmember Fritsinger __ Councilmember Payne

D. Approval of Minutes for the March 14, 2024 meeting.
E. Adopt Agenda

Il. PRESENTATIONS —

III. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

The Council cannot act upon items presented during the public participation portion of the agenda.
Individual Council members may ask the public questions or respond to any criticisms. Still, the open
meeting law prohibits the members from discussing or considering the items among themselves until the
matter is officially placed on the agenda. However, the open meeting law allows the City Council to ask
staff to review a case or place it on a future Council agenda. A person has a five-minute time period to
speak. If a person has a written presentation that requires more than five minutes to present verbally,
they should indicate the estimated time required on the sign-up sheet. The presiding officer may grant
additional time if the agenda for the meeting is not too full. A registered spokesperson for a recognized
community organization shall be afforded ten minutes provided other members of the same organization
agree beforehand to withhold their comments on the same subject.

Certification of Posting
The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of this natice was duly posted at Williams City Hall intenor board and exterior board in accordance
with the statement {iled by the City Council with the City Clerk.

Date: _____Time: Before 5§ p.m. By:

City Clerk Pamela Galvan



CITY OF WILLIAMS CITY COUNCIL

REGULAR MEETING CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

APRIL 11, 2024 113 S. FIRST STREET

7:00 P.M. WILLIAMS, ARIZONA
AGENDA

Iv. CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS ~

A. Approval of check register for the month ending March 31, 2024.
B. Approval of purchase orders.

V. NON-CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS

C. Consideration and action regarding approval of a #10 Beer and Wine Store
liquor license for Amy Nations, agent for 76 Williams, located at 801 W Route
66.

D. Consideration and action regarding approving the Scope of Work and
Proposal from Applied Ingenuity, LLC.
E. Consideration and action regarding the 10-year renewal of an IGA between
the Arizona Department of Forestry and the City of Williams for resources.
VI. REPORTS, CURRENT EVENTS, AND INFORMATION ITEMS
Mayor and Council
Staff

VII ADJOURN



CITY OF WILLIAMS CITY COUNCIL

ANNOTATED MINUTES PAGE 1 MARCH 14, 2024
AGENDA ITEM COUNCIL ACTION

L PROCEDURES
A. Call to Order 7:00 PM
Mayor Dent called the meeting to order, and Kerry-Lynn Moede provided
the invocation.

B. Roll CaII

Campbell Councilmember Payne, and Co
Absent: Councilmembers Edes and Fritsjfg

Present City Staff, City Manager Tim Petii ief TagMWygal, Fire Chief
Chase Pearson, Public Works Director ron Anderson, and Gty
Director Pamela Galvan. y_ ’\R ‘\;‘\

V o
C. Approval of minutes from February iﬂt 24,

Motion: 7o approve the
Action: Adopted :
Moved by Counciimember M) S6¢ ed bJ’Couna/member Cowen.

Motion pass nanimously:
MM%

I11.

The Council gganinot act upon items presented during the public participation portion of the
agenda. Individual Council members may ask the public questions or respond to any criticisms.
Still, the open meeting law prohibits the members from discussing or considering the items
among themselves until the matter is officially placed on the agenda. However, the open
meeting law allows the City Council to ask staff to review a case or place it on a future Council
agenda. A person has a five-minute time period to speak. If a person has a written presentation
that requires more than five minutes to present verbally, they should indicate the estimated time
required on the sign-up sheet. The presiding officer may grant additional time if the agenda for
the meeting is not too full. A registered spokesperson for a recognized community organization
shall be afforded ten minutes provided other members of the same organization agree
beforehand to withhold their comments on the same subject.



CITY OF WILLIAMS CITY COUNCIL

ANNOTATED MINUTES PAGE 2 MARCH 14, 2024
AGENDA ITEM COUNCIL ACTION

IV. CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS —
A. Approval of check register for the month ending February 29, 2024
B. Approval of Purchase Orders

Motion: 7o approve the consent agenda items.
Action: Approved

Moved by Councilmember McNelly, Seconded by gpfmcf/member Campbell
Motion passed unanimously.

V.  NON-CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS L

C. Consideration and action regarding ag| rowe
liquor license for Benjamin Boyd, agént for HIStOI‘IC Gra'l@f;arwon
Hotel, located at 145 W Route 66

agent far Historic Grand Canpq Hotel, /ocat ‘f‘r'r*--.f W Route 66.

Action: Adopted -
Moved by Counciimember Co _' S@nﬂed by

Motion passed unanimously “ -

WuAciimember Payne

V4 N 4
D. x-and-2 _ regar g the aﬁointment of Daniel Sutton
FPB iRy represe tlon of the public.

Mayor and\ ‘
 Mayor J2
e The golf course is set to open on March 23, 2024.

Staff —
e Aaron Anderson will provide a list of the roads to be paved this spring
and summer.
» Chief Wygal noted we have three new officers on our streets.



CITY OF WILLIAMS CITY COUNCIL

ANNOTATED MINUTES PAGE 3 MARCH 14, 2024
AGENDA ITEM COUNCIL ACTION

VILI. ADJOURN 7:09 PM

Mayor Don Dent
ATTEST:

City Clerk Pamela Galvan

State of Arizona,

)

e

a true and corrett many.of t geing of the Council of the City of
s e [ar g artify that the Meeting was duly called and

Clerk Pamela Galvan



City of Williams Check Register - Council Monthly Check Summary Register Page: 1

Check Issue Dates; 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024 Apr 01, 2024 08:10AM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Description Invoice GL Account Amount
03/07/2024 109389 ARIZONA POWER AUTHORITY FEB 2024 SCHEDULE D2 SERVICE 55-000-5503.000 4,313.94
03/07/12024 109380 ARROW REDI MIX INC GOLF COURSE CONCRETE 70-000-5271.000 825.38
03/07/2024 109391 ATOMIC PEST CONTROL LLC #8140 SEMI-ANNUAL SERVICE PD 01-930-4430.000 60.00
03/07/2024 109392 BACKFLOW SOLUTIONS INC ANNUAL ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION 60-000-4350.000 199.00
03/07/2024 108393 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS BOOK PUCHASES 01-900-5140.000 418.65
03/07/2024 109384 BIG GREEN ITLLC SANITATION 65-000-4350.000 519.01
03/07/2024 109385 CASELLE MONTHLY SUPPORT APRIL 2023 01-840-4470.000 2,249.00
Q30772024 1093868 COCONINO HUMANE ASSOCIATION ANIMAL SHELTER SERVICES 01-930-5050.000 3,750.00
03/0712024 109397 COLONIAL BCN E3123882/JFEB 2024 PREMIUM 01-000-2050.000 2531.72
03/0712024 109388 CONVERGEONE INC SECURITY CAMERAS & ACCESS 02-020-7105.000 6,895.00
0310712024 109399 DANA KEPNER CO INC SUPPLIES 60-000-4480.000 4,223.44
0310712024 109400 DEMCO INC LIBRARY SUPPLIES 01-900-5140.000 106.02
03/0712024 109401 EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC ENGINE REPAIR 01-970-4320.000 10,175.01
03/07/2024 109402 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS, INC CIRRUS CENTRAL PRO LINK RADIO IRRIGA  70-000-7175.000 12,713.56
03/07/2024 108403 FRONT BURNER MEDIA LLC MARKETING 02-010-5202.000 4.750.00
03/07/2024 108404 FX TACTICAL, LLC PD UNIFORM SUPPLIES - A REED 01-930-4510.000 2,508.18
03/07/2024 109405 HALLIDAY PRODUCTS INC B1B TRASH BSKT & B1D BSKT RAILS 61-000-4475.000 2,074.36
03/07/2024 108408 HD SUPPLY, INC WATER DEPT JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 60-000-4480.000 408.27
03/07/2024 108407 IDEXX DISTIRBUTION INC SUPPLIES 61-000-4480.000 1,964.05
03/07/2024 108408 IMPACT PHOTOGRAPHICS INC VC INVENTORY/FREIGHT 02-030-4601.000 1,670.02
03/07/2024 108409 INNER BASIN ENVIRONMENTAL LLC DRINKING WATER TESTING 60-000-5230.000 725.00
D3/07/2024 108410 INNODATA INC AGILITY MONITORING 371724 - 3731124 02-010-5202.000 5,268.32
03/07/2024 109411 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICES SHOP SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 2467.49
Q3/07/2024 109412 JONATHAN HOMER TECHNICAL SERVICES - WWTP 61-000-4475.000 481263
03/07/2024 109413 MADDEN PREPRINT MEDIA LLC GOLD CO-OP PARTNER PACKAGE 02-010-5202.000 3,316.67
0307/2024 109414 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE INS CO, INC  S/T DISABILITY INSURANCEMARCH 2024 01-000-2070.000 514.00
03/07/2024 109415 MANGUM WALL STOQPS & WARDEN GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 01-840-5030.000 9,832 50
03/07/12024 109416 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY VC MATS 02-030-4470.000 41.85
03/07/2024 109417 NILES RADIO COMMUNICATIONS WORK REQUESTED 01-930-4340.000 4878
03/0712024 109418 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC ADMIN SUPPLIES 01-840-4380.000 164 .23
03/07/2024 102419 QLD TRAILS GOLF COURSE 70-000-5271.000 4,167 30
03/07/2024 109420 PAGE STEEL SHOP SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 50468 76
0340712024 109421 POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS, INC 1D CARDS-PERKINS 01-930-4430.000 17 .60
0310712024 109422 POLICE LEGAL SCIENCES INC 12 LESSONS ANNUAL SUBSCRIPT 01-930-4500.000 720 00
0310712024 109423 PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREMENT WILLIAMS FO RETIREMENT CONTRIBUTION  01-940-4160.000 262,142,00
03/07/2024 109424 RDO EQUIPMENT CC SHOP AUTO SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 202 64
0310712024 109425 RHINEHART CIL CO LLC GOLF COURSE FUEL 70-000-4370.000 1,378.70
03/07/2024 109426 RIGHT STUFF MEDIA LLC INTEGRATED MARKETING SOLUTIONS 02-010-5202.000 1,895.00
03/07/2024 108427 RODEOQ FORD INC 2023 FORD TRUCK VIN 1FT7W2BA4PED4458 61-000-7050.000 00
03/07/2024 108428 SEDONA NOW MEDIA LLC ADVERTISING/AIRTIME 02-010-5202.000 800 00
03/07/2024 108429 SMITH SOUTHWESTERN VC INVENTORY/!FREIGHT 02-030-4601.000 1,074.16
03/07/2024 108430 SMS POLYGRAPH & INVESITGATION L PRE-EMPLOYMENT POLYGRAPH -A. REED &  01-930-4430.000 500 00
03/07/2024 108431 SUPERIOR PROPANE PROPANE STREET DEPT 05-100-4380.000 538 17
03/07/2024 109432 T MOBILE MOBILE INTERNET 01-900-5140.000 288 20
03/07/2024 109433 THE BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST CC  LOWER CO RIVER 3RD QUARTER FY24 55-000-5503.000 356 G4
03/0712024 109434 THE TRAVEL GUIDE GROUP LLC BILLABLE LEAD REQUEST 02-010-5202.000 2873
03/07/2024 109435 TRAVITZ ENTERPRISES DBA ADW TU  GOLF COURSE PARTS 70-000-4380.000 27.05
03/07/2024 109436 TRUE WEST PUBLISHING INC FULL PAGE AD MARCH/APR 2024 02-010-5202.000 2,500.00
03/07/2024 109437 U S DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY PARKER DAVIS TRANS SERV ADVANCE APR  55-000-5503.000 13,880.63
03/07/2024 100438 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES 800 S 6th 5t. Forest Service Building PD-1110 01-930-4420.000 551202
03/07/2024 100438 UNIVERSAL BACKGROUND SCREEN!I SEARCH PACKAGES FOR FIRE DEPT 01-940-4430.000 62,40
03/07/2024 109440 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING RENTAL PAYMENT 01-840-4470.000 690,83
03/07/2024 109441 WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPM SERVICE DONE ON SENSOR 61-000-4480.000 7.182.88
0310712024 109442 WICK COMMUNICATIONS COM48-A DIBS 02-010-5202.000 998.54
03/14/2024 109446 ALD TELECOM 00001032260 01-840-4340.000 26.48
03/14/2024 109447 AZ WASTEWATER INDUSTRIES INC WW SUPPLIES 61-000-4480.000 1,058.36
03/14/2024 109448 Babbitt Ford AUTO PARTS 01-970-4320.000 248.48
03/14/2024 109449 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION PARKER DAVIS PROJECT ADVANCEMAY 20 55-000-5503.000 2,712.80




City of Wilkams

Check Register - Council Monthly Check Summary Register

Check Issue Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3131/2024

Page: 2
Apr 01, 2024 08:10AM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Description Invoice GL Account Amount
03/14/2024 108450 CENTURY LINK 333038468 70-000-4340.000 1,581.22
0314/2024 109451 CHALMERS FORD INC SHOP SUPPLIES 01-870-4320.000 24594
03/14/2024 108452 DANA KEPNER COQ INC WATER METER 60-000-5280.000 4,985.49
03/14/2024 108453 EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC PARTS 01-970-4320.000 1,792.03
0311412024 108454 EMRY PENSINGER REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOME DEPOT 70-000-5271.000 903.48
03/14/2024 109455 FLYING PHOENIX INTERSTATE FIREW JULY 4TH FIREWORKS 01-840-5370.000 38,579.39
03/14/2024 109456 GRAND CANYON AUTO SUPPLY PARTS 01-970-4320.000 172.42
03/14/2024 109457 HOMCO LUMBER & HARDWARE FOREST SERVICE SUPPLIES 23-000-4380.000 5228
03/14/2024 109458 INFOQSEND, INC ELECTRIC 55-000-4440.000 2,337.05
0314/2024 109458 KR SALINE & ASSOCIATES MULTIPLE PROJECTS 55-000-4430.000 3,659.54
03/14/2024 108460 LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AM  TESTING FEES FIRE DEPT 01-940-4430.000 633.24
03/14/2024 109461 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC SHOP JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 01-970-4400.000 107.11
03/14/2024 109462 MILLER OIL COMPANY LLC SHOP FUEL 01-000-1060.000 25,570.50
03/14/2024 109463 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS MEDICAL PHYSICAL-K. SOTO 01-930-4430.000 340.00
03/14/2024 109464 PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY UNIFORM EXPENSES 70-000-4510.000 1,366.61
031472024 109465 RDO EQUIPMENT CO SHOP AUTO SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 3,642.50
03/14/2024 109466 RURAL ARIZONA GROUP HEALTHTR MARCH 2024 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INS 01-000-2320.000 77,650.83
03/14/2024 109487 SPARKLETTS DRINKING WATER/CITY HALL 01-840-4380.000 22977
03/14/2024 109468 SUPERIOR PROPANE PROPANE STREET DEPT 05-100-4380.000 35.90
03/14/2024 109469 THOMAS E ELSASS SEWER CONNECT AND BUY IN REFUND 692 61-000-3830.000 16,359.55
0314/2024 109470 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF ARIZONA-F BILLING - FEB 2024 65-000-5260.000 2,528.46
03/14/2024 108471 WILLIAMS CITY COURT DEPOSIT SLIP ORDER 01-830-4380.000 212.49
03/21/2024 109488 A QUALITY WATER CO LLC SYSTEMS OPERATION 3/01/24-3/31/24 TWO  60-000-4430.000 23,048.00
03/21/2024 109489 ARIZONA ASSOCIATION OF CHIEFS O ALEAP CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 01-930-4500.000 875.00
03/21/2024 109490 ARIZONA DRIVE GUIDE MAR-MAY 2024 FULL PAGE AD 02-010-5202.000 850,00
03/21/2024 109491 ARIZONA RAIL SUPPLY LLC SHOP PARTS 01-870-4320.000 2,953.81
03/21/2024 108492 BTE BODY CO, INC SHOP AUTO SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 6,064.16
0312172024 109493 BUFFALO FENCE & BARN CO FENCING FOR CURETON PARK 02-020-7118.000 2 24585
(3/21/2024 109494 CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES AZ SALES TAX 05-100-5120.000 5,071,586
03/21/2024 109485 CENTER LINE SUPPLY INC SIGN/STREET PAINTING SUPPLIES 05-100-7136.000 560,54
03/21/2024 109486 CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE CHARGES 01-930-4340.009 1,613.44
03/21/2024 109497 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL GOLF COURSE SUPPLIES 70-000-5271.000 430,71
03/21/2024 109488 DEMCO INC LIBRARY SUPPLIES 22-900-8950.076 430.03
03/21/2024 109499 DIRECTV SUBSCRIPTION - GOLF COURSE 70-000-4350.000 261.23
032112024 109500 HD SUPPLY, iNC Ww SUPPLIES 61-000-4480.000 245.37
03/21/2024 109501 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICES SHOP SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 248.28
03/21/2024 109502 JONATHAN HOMER TECHNICAL SERVICES - WWTP 61-000-4480.000 31,082 38
03/21/2024 109503 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY VC MATS 02-030-4470.000 8370
03/21/2024 109504 NILES RADIO COMMUNICATIONS WORK REQUESTED 01-930-4340.000 458.00
03/21/2024 109505 NIVEL PARTS & MANUFACTURING SUPPLIES 70-000-5274.000 1,128.89
03/21/2024 109506 NORTH COUNTRY HEALTH CARE TESTING FEES J. SMILEY 2987230 01-940-4430.000 132.00
03/21/2024 108507 OQDP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC FINANCE SUPPLIES 01-880-4380.000 87.15
03/21/2024 108508 PHOENIX WELDING SUPPLY CO WWP NITROGEN/HELIUM 61-000-4330.000 209.21
03/21/2024 109508 PLAYING CARDS PLUS, LLC VG INVENTORY 02-030-4600.000 1,847.90
03/21/2024 109510 POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS, INC ID CARDS-OSTER/REED/GANSCH 01-930-4430.000 48.05
03/21/2024 108511 R & R PRODUCTS INC GOLF COURSE SUPPLIES 70-000-4480.000 803.97
03/21/2024 109512 RUTH ALVARADO TRANSLATION FEES 01-840-4430.000 100.00
03/21/2024 109513 RWC INTERNATIONAIL SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 114.64
03/21/2024 109514 SGCLLC GUN SUPPLIES 01-830-7452.000 4,285.22
03/21/2024 109515 SMITH SOUTHWESTERN VC INVENTORY/FREIGHT 02-030-4601.000 960.55
03/21/2024 109516 SNAP ON CREDIT, LLC SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION FOR SHOP 01-970-4380.000 82.80
03/21/2024 109517 SONSRAY MACHINERY LLC PARTS/SUPPLIES 01-970-4320.000 1,676.15
03/21/2024 109518 SPARKLETTS DRINKING WATER/PD 01-930-4380.000 239.80
03/21/2024 109519 STAPLES INC BUILDING DEPT 01-960-4380,000 1,671.27
03/21/2024 109520 STORM AUTO GLASS SANITATION GLASS 65-000-4320,000 598.78
03/21/2024 109521 TCGUSA.COM INC GOLF 70-000-4470.000 5,998.00
03/2112024 109522 THE RGU GROUP VENDOR SUPPLIES 02-030-4600.000 504.00
03/21/2024 109523 TOTAL GRAND RENTAL STATION GOLF COURSE EQUIPMENT 70-000-7178.000 780.62




City of Wiliams

Check Register - Council Monthly Check Summary Register
Check Issue Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee
0372112024 109524 ULINE
03/21/2024 100525 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES
03/21/2024 100526 VIA MAGAZINE
03/21/2024 100527 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
03/27/2024 100533 AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
03/27/2024 109534 ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE
03/27/2024 108535 ATET MOBILITY
03/27/2024 108536 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC
03/27/2024 108537 BTE BODY CO, INC
03/27/2024 108538 BUFFALO FENCE & BARN CO
03/27/2024 109539 CITY OF WILLIAMS UTILITY
0312712024 109540 CONSCLIDATED ELECTRICAL
032712024 109541 FLAGSTAFF ENGRAVING LLC
03/27/2024 108542 GRAINGER
03/27/2024 109543 GRAINGER INC. W W
03/2712024 109544 GUST ROSENFELDPLC
03/27/2024 109545 HILL BROTHERS CHEMICAL CO
03/27/2024 109546 HILLYARD FLAGSTAFF
03/27/2024 109547 HOSPITALITY INTEGRATED SERVICE
03/27/2024 109548 JACOB NEWTON
03/27/2024 109549 LEXINGTON LAW FIRM
0312712024 109550 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY
03/27/2024 109551 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
03/2712024 109552 PLAYING CARDS PLUS, LLC
03/27/2024 109553 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES INC
03/27/2024 100554 PRIMANAGEMENT GROUP
03/27/2024 109555 RDO EQUIPMENT CO
03/27/2024 100556 RHINEHART OIL CO LLC
03/27/2024 109557 RODEQ FORD INC
03/27/2024 100558 RWC INTERNATIONAL
03/27/2024 109559 SHIINTERNATIONAL CORP
03/27/2024 109560 SHORT EQUIPMENT, INC.
03/27/2024 109561 SOUTHWEST PUBLIC POWER AGENC
03/27/2024 109562 STABILIZER SOLUTIONS INC
03/27/2024 109563 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
03/27/2024 109564 STOTZ EQUIPMENT
03/27/2024 109565 TRI-TECH FORENSICS, INC
03/27/2024 109566 WEST COAST SAND & GRAVEL, INC
03/20/2024 21520242 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
03/20/2024 22120241 ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE
03/20/2024 22920241 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
03/20/2024 229020241 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
03/20/2024 30720241 A QUALITY WATER CO LLC
03/07/2024 30720242 SOUTHWEST PUBLIC POWER AGENC
03/20/2024 30720243 RODEQC FORD INC
03/20/2024 31420241 BARBARA BELL
01412024 31420242 SOUTHWEST PUBLIC POWER AGENC
Grand Totals:
Dated:

Page: 3
Apr 01, 2024 08:10AM

Description

Invoice GL Account

Amount

WATER SUPPLIES

Central Garage - 1/2

ADVERTISING NOV 2023

RENTAL PAYMENT/LIBRARY

LIFE INSURANCE -MARCH 2024

FEB 2023 TRANSMISSION SERVICE
POLICE COMMUNICATION

SAFETY SUPPLIES

SHOP AUTO SUPPLIES

FENCING FOR CURETON PARK

2699000

GOLF COURSE SUPPLIES

NOTARY STAMP H, HOWARD

WWATER SUPPLIES

PARK TOOLS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR FEB 2024
CHEMICALS

GOLF COURSE SUPPLIES

WATER DEPT

BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

INDIGENT DEFENSE - FEB 2024

VC MATS

ADMIN SUPPLIES

VC INVENTORY

SHIELD AT WORK INSURANCE

CRIME STATS & NIBRS TRAINING

WATER SUPPLIES

55 GAL DRUMS

2023 FORD TRUCK VIN 1FT/W2BA4PED4395
SUPPLIES

SAMSUNG MONITOR FOR PD

SHOP PARTS

DEC 2023 SERVICE CHARGES

PRO RED INFIELD STABILIZER FOR CURET
CLARK AIRFIELD NEPA FOR TXY E & ROFA
GOLF COURSE SSOLENOID

PD TEST KITS

USGA TOPDRESSING

CLARK AIRFIELD REALIGN TAXIWAY E
JAN 2023 TRANSMISSION SERVICE
CLARK AIRFIELD REALIGN TAXIWAY E
CARRETA EL ASADERO

SYSTEMS OPERATION 3/1/24-3/15/24

DEC 2023 SERVICE CHARGES

2023 FORD TRUCK VIN 1FT7W2BA4PED4458
REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRANSPORTATION
FEB 2024 SERVICE CHARGES

City Council:

60-000-4480.000
05-100-4420.000
02-010-5202.000
01-900-4470.000
01-000-2060.000
§5-000-5501.000
01-930-4340.009
05-100-4540.000
01-970-4320.000
02-020-7118.000
60-000-4520.025